
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
141 
460 
85 

911 
56 
45 

225 
7 

137 
90 

260 

Name 
Desprey Maxime 
Hicks Michael 
Soubeyras Cedric 
Tixier Jordi 
Hand Jeremy 
Mellross Hayden 
Lefrancois Charles 
Spies Maximilian 
Escoffier Adrien 
Short John 

Koch Nico 

Nat. 
FRA 
USA 
FRA 
FRA 
USA 
AUS 
FRA 
DEU 
FRA 
USA 

DEU 

Bike 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Honda 

KTM 

Entrant/Team 
Sturm Racing Team 
Meyer Racing powered by DirtScrub 
Luke´s Racing 
KMP-Honda-Racing powered by DVAG 
Luke´s Racing 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
Team Motorrad Waldmann 
Becker Racing 
VisuAlz Production 
Luke´s Racing 

Becker Racing 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Total Tm 
5:29.108 
5:34.298 
5:36.037 
5:37.477 
5:37.754 
5:38.926 
5:46.263 
5:47.229 
5:47.697 
5:51.850 

Diff 

5.190 
6.929 
8.369 
8.646 
9.818 

17.155 
18.121 
18.589 
22.742 

DNS 

Best Tm 
26.719 
27.021 
27.195 
27.372 
27.503 
27.376 
27.689 
27.588 
28.233 
28.224 

In Lap 
3 
2 
4 
3 

10 
3 
4 
8 
4 
2 

0 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 

Margin of Victory 
5.190 

Ø km/h 
38,067 

Best Lap Tm 
26.719 

km/h 
39,073 

Best Lap by 
141 - Desprey Maxime 
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Int. 41. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2026 
SX1 

QUALI RACE A 

Race (12 Laps) started at 19:42:27 

Dortmund 0,290 Km 

10.01.2026 19:40 

Reg. Nr SX-15460 IMN 297/02 EMN 21/369
posted at:         h


